·CZ0 series DC contactor is mainly used for remote making and breaking DC  power lines
of rated DC working voltage up to 660V and rated working current up to 1500A,it is suitable
for frequent starting,stop, commutating and pulg   braking of DC motors.
·The products are in accordance with national standards GB/T14048.1 and  GB14048.4.
·Structure for products of rated current 150A below is space formula arranged with upper and lower two layers, main contact
system of bridge type double-break series connected magnetic blow out porcelain clay arc controlled as well as two-NO two-NC
bridge type double-break auxiliary contact with rated working current 5A are all fixed on the back of flapped electromagnetic
system; structure for products of rated current 250A and above are plane layout, it means that contact system with bridge type

C   Z    0  -    /
Quantity of NC main contact
Quantity of NO main contact
Rated current
Code of design
Contactor
DC
Derivative code:
C and D represent instantaneous duty type
E represents improved type
G represents controlling electromagnetic
suker traveling crane
Main technical parameter
NO NC NO NC
CZ0-40/20 440 40 2 2 2
CZ0-40/02 440 40 2 2 2
CZ0-100/10 440 100 1 2 2
1200
600
1200
Frequency

(A)
��
Gr
ee
go
o
��
.�
��
�
DC Contactor
CZ� Series DC Contactor
Main technical parameter
CZ0-100/01 440/660 100 1 2 1
CZ0-100/20 440 100 2 2 2
CZ0-150/10 440 150 1 2 2
CZ0-150/01 440/660 150 1 2 1
CZ0-150/20 440/660 150 2 2 2
CZ0-250/10 440/660 250 1 5
CZ0-250/01 440/660 250 1 5
CZ0-250/20 440/660 250 2 5
CZ0-400/10 440/660 400 1 5
CZ0-400/01 440/660 400 1 5
CZ0-400/20 440/660 400 2 5
CZ0-600/10 440/660 600 1 5
CZ0-600/01 440/660 600 1 5
CZ0-600/20 440/660 600 2 5
CZ0-1000/10 660 1000 1 4
CZ0-1600/10 660 1500 1 4
600
1200
1200